
VanBibber Lake Conservancy District 

4374 W Co Rd 450 N. Greencastle, IN 46135    www.VBLCD.com   765-739-6671 

PAGE 1 OF 1 

 

2024 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

The monthly board meetings are held on the 2nd Saturday of every month at the 

Van Bibber Lake Conservancy building. 

Regular meeting time 9:30 A.M. 

 

 Saturday January 13, 2024 

 Saturday February 10, 2024 

 Saturday March 9, 2024 

 Saturday April 13, 2024 

 Saturday May 11, 2024 

 Saturday June 8, 2024 

 Saturday July 13, 2024 

 Saturday August 10, 2024 

 Saturday September 14, 2024 

 Saturday October 12, 2024 

 Saturday November 9, 2024 

 Saturday December 14, 2024 

 

The 2025 Annual Metting is January 11, 2025 

Annual meeting time 9:30 A.M. 
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